2018 Rock & Snow "Bridge 2 Bridge" Run

Saturday April 14th, 2018

Spring Farm Trailhead - Mohonk Preserve

5 Miles on Carriage Trails
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Ryan
Travis
Darren
Tristan

Kent

Eric
Ben

Fred

Nate
Bennet

Dave

Simeon
Dan
Eric

Devin

Christoph

Robert

Felix
Owen

Jake

Andrew
lan
Catherine
Kristen
James
Rodrigo

Sarah
Owen
Daniel
Jacob

Scott
James
Patrick

Thomas
Tom
Nicholas
Ken
William

Johns 137 Male 30 1 1
Meier 190 Male 16 1 13
Baird 10 Male 15 2 13
Moody 198 Male 15 3 13
Thomson 301 Male 16 4 13
Zumpe 332 Male 16 5 13
Sweet 293 Male 26 1 6
Godwin 103 Male 14 6 13
Goodwin 107 Male 14 7 13
Mow 201 Male 16 8 13
Blough 334 Male 47 1 33
Bayles 15 Male 42 2 33
Crandell 62 Male 41 3 33
anuszkiewic 132 Male 22 2 6
Ratliff 240 Male 45 4 33
Boller 26 Male 15 9 13
Roach 254 Male 38 1 30
Meier 191 Male 49 5 33
O'connor 216 Male 32 2 30
Hofer 124 Male 35 3 30
Karcich 140 Male 43 6 33
Mcgrew 187 Male 30 4 30
Herne 122 Female 44 1 1
Gregory 110 Female 37 1 40
Gregory 111 Male 38 5 30
Marion 175 Male 38 6 30
Rebick 242 Female 43 1 43
Harvey 119 Male 43 7 33
Blausey 23 Male 55 1 34
Dorland 70 Male 39 7 30
Costley 61 Male 49 8 33
Kelly 143 Male 65 1 15
Smith 280 Male 24 3 6
Dehaan 63 Male 55 2 34
Konrad 148 Male 49 9 33
Varga 311 Male 31 8 30
Campisi 46 Male 35 9 30
Roach 253 Male 36 10 30

00:27:58.06
00:28:01.26
00:28:41.07
00:29:01.58
00:29:02.77
00:29:25.31
00:30:32.45
00:30:44.12
00:30:47.73
00:31:26.24
00:31:58.46
00:32:05.70
00:32:12.51
00:32:20.44
00:32:28.12
00:32:32.78
00:32:37.32
00:32:42.16
00:32:46.59
00:33:06.10
00:33:08.62
00:33:56.58
00:34:04.08
00:34:13.11
00:34:13.11
00:34:16.20
00:35:17.53
00:35:28.96
00:35:52.11
00:35:55.91
00:36:08.58
00:36:32.75
00:36:49.27
00:37:06.90
00:37:16.16
00:37:22.66
00:37:45.36
00:37:53.76

5:36
5:36
5:44
5:48
5:48
5:53
6:06
6:09
6:09
6:17
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:28
6:30
6:30
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:37
6:38
6:47
6:49
6:51
6:51
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7:03
7:06
7:10
7:11
7:14
7:18
7:22
7:25
7:27
7:28
7:33
7:35
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Jeff
Adam
Anna
Alexis

Rosibel
David
David
Jason
Kyle
Lindsay

Joe

Benoit
Richard
Joshua
Charlie
Richard
Pamela
Melinda
Daniel
Jacque

Joe
Grace
Hanna

Jeffrey
George
Ronald
John
Mike
J
Jennifer
Chris
Chace
Caroline
Kellie
Pattee

Tim
Sarah

Aixa

Stephanie
Stephanie
Steve
Rose
Tiburcio
Greg

Peg

Leo
Jimmy

Koren
Moscicki
Harrod
Goebel
Landau
Seche
Fernekes
Taylor
Camp
Matovich
Grosso
Quarmby
Song
Seidman
Marroquin
Briggs
White
Mirto
Jachlaczenk
Schiffer
Biernat
Dolan-Davis
Cavanagh
Ruiz
Braden
Sussman
Richmond
Bubel
Harrison
Patterson
Sandlund
Snyder
Chant
Tyler
Ouimet
Lippert
Snider
Toledo
Dello Russa
Revell
Normann
Naparano
Gonzalez
Eckert
Hillriegel
Burke
Buff

149
200
118
104
155
270
89
204
45
179
114
235
284
272
177
35
319
196
313
265
19
67
53
262
31
201
251
38
116
333
263
283
55
309
221
163
282
303
64
249
213
206
106
77
123
41
39

Male
Male
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Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
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Male
Male
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Male
Female
Male
Male
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Male
Female
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Female
Male
Female
Male
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46
35
31
45
32
58
60
55
36
34
35
37
54
37
58
37
54
34
39
53
43
52
22
65
42
65
35
46
61
49
55
11
56
39
57
57
34
45
43
39
55
36
63
52
54
59
55
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33
30
40
43
40
34
15
34
30
40
30
30
34
30
34
30
34
40
30
34
33
34

15
33
15
30
33
15
43
34
13
34
40
34
34
40
43
43
40
34
40
15
34
34
34
34

00:38:05.37
00:38:11.16
00:38:28.04
00:38:30.85
00:38:41.22
00:38:43.75
00:38:55.40
00:38:56.94
00:38:58.60
00:39:08.08
00:39:14.63
00:39:21.53
00:39:39.12
00:39:40.63
00:39:43.11
00:39:43.64
00:39:47.91
00:39:55.37
00:39:56.22
00:40:00.27
00:40:09.50
00:40:25.88
00:40:28.94
00:40:31.65
00:40:33.50
00:40:36.05
00:40:43.71
00:40:51.06
00:41:15.64
00:41:23.54
00:41:28.00
00:41:30.64
00:41:32.34
00:41:32.51
00:41:36.21
00:41:44.08
00:41:46.85
00:41:47.25
00:42:14.22
00:42:15.64
00:42:18.11
00:42:23.98
00:42:26.35
00:42:28.19
00:42:41.82
00:42:43.48
00:42:45.99
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7:57
7:57
7:57
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8:00
8:02
8:05
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8:15
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8:29
8:29
8:30
8:32
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8:33



86 ChristopherDello Russc 65 Male 37 19 30 00:42:47.88 8:33
87 Alvaro Mesa 195 Male 50 13 34 00:42:51.15 8:34
88 David Menendez 193 Male 51 14 34 00:42:53.02 8:35
89 Jason Gill 101 Male 44 14 33 00:42:58.34 8:36
90 Katie Wilson 326 Female 33 10 40 00:43:02.64 8:36
91 Katie Finley 90 Female 42 6 43 00:43:05.99 8:37
92 Andrew  Ashton 8 Male 42 15 33 00:43:07.31 8:37
93 Jesse Nelson 209 Male 42 16 33 00:43:19.94 8:40
94 Thomas Burns 42 Male 36 20 30 00:43:38.56 8:44
95 Candice Roach 252 Female 33 11 40 00:43:40.59 8:44
96 Elizabeth  Reeves 243 Female 60 1 9 00:43:41.47 8:44
97 James Biernat 22 Male 12 11 13 00:43:45.46 8:45
98 Mark Phillips 226 Male 31 21 30 00:43:52.85 8:46
99 Christopher Lucas 168 Male 52 15 34 00:44:00.21 8:48
100 Joel Landau 156 Male 54 16 34 00:44:02.66 8:48
101 Eric Duvivier 75 Male 45 17 33 00:44:03.83 8:49
102 Thomas Obrien 215 Male 44 18 33 00:44:07.23 8:49
103 J Wis Wistman 328 Male 54 17 34 00:44:08.66 8:50
104 Allison Bier 18 Female 36 12 40 00:44:24.45 8:53
105 Aleta Eriksen 80 Female 41 7 43 00:44:26.53 8:53
106 Neal Eriksen 81 Male 37 22 30 00:44:27.66 8:53
107 Claire Fox 94 Female 21 2 9 00:44:44.80 8:57
108 Amber  Klemann 146 Female 37 13 40 00:44:48.72 8:58
109 Nancy Lewis 159 Female 44 8 43 00:44:49.59 8:58
110 David Skoglund 278 Male 60 7 15 00:44:56.03 8:59
111 Douglas Jelliffe 136 Male 71 1 3 00:44:59.21 9:00
112 Linda Marroquin 178 Female 52 7 34 00:45:02.57 9:00
113 Lisa Cavanagh 52 Female 54 8 34 00:45:02.66 9:00
114 Wendy Tocci 302 Female 49 9 43 00:45:03.96 9:01
115 Steve Pulgarin 233 Male 29 4 6 00:45:05.71 9:01
116 Kim Musgrave 205 Female 50 9 34 00:45:11.95 9:02
117 William  Anderson 7 Male 65 8 15 00:45:39.87 9:08
118 Louise Kuhn 150 Female 52 10 34 00:45:50.68 9:10
119 Rich Forman 92 Male 46 19 33 00:45:55.22 9:11
120 Erin Mcnally 188 Female 39 14 40 00:46:31.44 9:18
121 Andrea Lopez 164 Female 35 15 40 00:46:32.03 9:18
122 Kristen Carey 47 Female 40 10 43 00:46:32.58 9:18
123 William Pape 224 Male 70 2 3 00:46:47.49 9:21
124 Erin Quinn 236 Female 47 11 43 00:46:49.31 9:22
125 Gary Lundgren 169 Male 50 18 34 00:46:51.46 9:22
126 Dan Mitchell 197 Male 43 20 33 00:46:54.69 9:23
127 Craig Brener 34 Male 45 21 33 00:46:59.08 9:24
128 Ben Resch 247 Male 38 23 30 00:47:03.93 9:25
129 Meaghan Williams 324 Female 35 16 40 00:47:07.33 9:25
130 Jonathan Tuscanes 308 Male 42 22 33 00:47:14.69 9:27
131 Linda Evans 84 Female 61 2 9 00:47:16.51 9:27
132 Peter Simpson 277 Male 51 19 34 00:47:18.72 9:28
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150
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158
159
160
161
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165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Maureen
Kate
Thomas
Jim
Susan
Jessica
Michelle
Ted
Henry
Mary
Patricia
Lynne
Nicky
Amanda
Mark
Rick
Marian
Michael
Jennifer
Kris
Kathy
John
Pablo
Anne
Jennifer
Cheryl
David
Joseph
Nicole
Diane
Alyson
Keith
Lynn
John
Cathy
Mallory
Betsy
Jennifer
Victoria
Stephen
lary-Christir
Karen
Sarah
Dan
Merrill
Gina
Hugo

Moylan
Bulthuis
Mahady
Allen
Plocharczyk
Bartalsky
Kayden
Hoover
Temoshok
Warrener
Marion
Rothman
Federici
Harrington
Wick
Machung
Harrison
Mrozinski
Borrero
Marks
Walker
Trowbridge
Lopez
Braden
Lucas
rush-Elsinge
See
Biernat
Spewak
Lowy
Brener
Robinson
Dragovich
Allison
Copeland
Pierce
Biernat
Rankin
Mcgrath
Obermayer
Nelson
Spinozzi
Fitzmaurice
Schleyer
Simpson
Dubois
Jule

202
40
171

231
13
141
126
295
315
174
261
86
115
321
170
117
203
29
176
314
306
165
32
167
37
271
21
285
166
33
257
71
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228
20
239
186
214
210
286
91
266
276
74
139
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35
58
67
43
27
49
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21
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44
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38
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37
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10
24
43
37
40
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61
49
55
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39
32
56
61
69
34
56
50
46
40

11
17
20

12
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15
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00:47:20.84
00:47:21.76
00:47:21.96
00:47:22.84
00:47:29.16
00:47:31.98
00:47:35.89
00:47:36.86
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00:47:48.70
00:48:02.54
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00:48:09.69
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00:48:51.33
00:49:13.21
00:49:17.00
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00:49:29.36
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00:49:31.41
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Heather Sussman
Evan Smith
Benjamin  Jooste
Todd Essig
ChristopherMcdonougt
Monica Mcdonougt
Brenda Weiss
Brian Alnwick
Nadine  Thomas
Margaret King
Ryan  Van Buren
Arturo Romero
James Griffin
Cornelius  Griffin
Kristen Mayer
Audrey Bavis
Jennifer  Alnwick
Travis Boroden
Meghan Boroden
Kimberly Neuman
Cindy eifenberge
Patrick Hynes
John Winch
Dale Bloom
Michele Fenice
Kathleen  Castillo
Gabrielle Bouchard
Jennifer Coia
Valerie  Stanson
Dorothy  Plechaty
Everett White
Terrence  Ellison
Jean Drexler
David Drexler
Heather  Girvalo
Ilada Mattes
Louisa Finn
Mary Rahe
Elizabeth Mccavara
Brigid Palcic
Frank  Lancellotti
Peggy Carey
Sujatha  Sankaran
Jacob Sherman
Madeline Chan
Rod Januzzi
Adrianne Theetge

292
281
138
82
185
184
318

298
145
310
260
113
112
182
14

27
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245
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327
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87
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30
59
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00:51:19.12
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00:51:59.15
00:52:01.89
00:52:04.09
00:52:09.68
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00:52:26.07
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00:53:05.34
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00:53:51.39
00:53:57.80
00:53:58.67
00:54:01.49
00:54:01.61
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Melissa
Karen
Kathleen
Amanda
Ramona
Jaimee
Don
Diana
Mayda
Kristie
Melissa
Kelly
Travis
Vincent
Diana
George
George C
Amanda
Irene
Kristen
Mark
Daniela
Eric
Anita
Mischa
Valerie
Ramonita
Kate
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Kate
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Zoila
Anthoula
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Supriya
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Christine
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Brenda
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Michael
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Galia
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Jennifer
Vicky
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Williams
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Ouimet
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Haugland
Pfirman
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Stote
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Dvorkin
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Kutty
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Romanoff
Nguyen
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